
Saturday Results: 
 
 

Black Rock, Widemouth  
- 18th April 2009 
England Surf Kayak 
 
 
 
 
Handicap event: 

1. Josh Brewer-Smith 
2. Steve Chivers 
3. Naomi James 
4. Harry Uren 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
www.englandsurfkayak.org.uk  
 
 
 

Ranking – Open, Short boat 
 

1. Nathan Eades 
2. Gary Adcock 
3. Marc Woolward 
4. Andy Hambley 
5= Philip Watson 
5=  Simon Hammond 
7=  Chris Hobson 
7=  Naomi James 
9    Steve Chivers 
10=  Rich Sims 
10=  Luke Spooner 
12=  Josh Brewer-Smith 
12=  Jack Barker 
12=  Dan Green 
12=  Sam Davenport 
12=  Pete Copp 
17=  Matt Long 
17=  Harry Uren 
19=  Ed Long 
19=  Luke Kemp 
19=  James Uren 
19=  Alan Owen 
19=  Del Ellesmore 
19=  Denzil Pearce 
19=  Pete Blenkinsop 
26=  Nate Long 
26=  Andrew Hawker 
28=  Robyn Pearcey 
28=  Mitch Barclay 
28=  Tamsin Green 
31=  Nikki Bristow 
31=  Alex Read 
31=  Cedric Wynter 
31=  Richard Uren 
31=  Chris Ellesmore 
36=  Jamie Leatham 
36=  Peter Day 
36=  Rob Smith 
39=  Craig Graham 
39=  Tim Holland 
39=  Emma Wynter 
39=  Jack Davies 
39=  Jason Ridd 
39=  Aidan Brackenbury 
45=  Kate Howell 
45=  Chris Owen 
47=  Rob Leatham 
47=  Kim Owen 
47=  Austin Davies 
47=  Joel Perkin 



Sunday Results: 
 

Black Rock, Widemouth  
- 19th April 2009 
England Surf Kayak 

 
 
Open, Long boat 

1. Simon Hammond 
2. Chris Hobson 
3. Andy Hambley 
4. Philip Watson 
5=  Matt Long 
5=  Pete Blenkinsop 
7=  Nathan Eades 
7=  Glyn Brackenbury 
9=  Gary Adcock 
9=  Steve Chivers 
11=  Denzil Pearce 
11=  Alan Owen 
13=  Sam Davenport 
13=  Ed Long 
13=  Pete Copp 
16. Marc Woolward 
17. Nate Long 

 
 
Thanks to: 
Jo and Chris Reed of Chillcheater for 
supplying first prizes of their excellent 
watersports clothing. 
*** 
Wild Water Specialist for T-Shirts. 
*** 
Gath watersports helmets - Emma 
Wynter is awarded a helmet of her 
choice, as part of Gath’s continued 
support of promising young talent in 
England Surf Kayak. 
 
www.chillcheater.com 
www.wwsclothing.com  
www.gathsports.com 
 
www.kayaksurf.net – our media partner 
www.englandsurfkayak.org.uk  
 
Event organisers: 
www.budecanoeclub.co.uk  
 

 

 
 
Junior Long boat 

1. Harry Uren 
2. Jon Mount 
3. Jack Barker 
4. Aidan Brackenbury 

 
Junior Short boat 

1. Harry Uren 
2. Jack Barker 
3. Jon Mount 
4. Aidan Brackenbury 
5. Emma Wynter 
6. Tim Holland 
7. Jamie Leatham 
8. Zack Stubs 
9. Kyle Chivers 

 
 
Ladies Long boat 

1. Tamsin Green 
2. Robyn Pearcey 
3. Kim Owen 

 
Ladies Short boat 

1. Robyn Pearcey 
2. Emma Wynter 
3. Naomi James 
4. Tamsin Green 
5. Kate Howell 
6. Kim Owen 

 
 
Masters Long boat 

1. Gary Adcock 
2. Cedric Wynter 
3. Richard Uren 

 
Masters Short boat 

1. Simon Hammond 
2. Gary Adcock 
3. Steve Chivers 
4. Cedric Wynter 
5. Chris Owen 
6. Justin Clements 
7=  Rob Smith 
7=  Peter Day 
7=  Rob Leatham 

 


